BISFed 2017 Poznan Regional Open
Championships - Individuals — Official
Results Book



NUMBER ENTRIES BY NPC

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4

NPC

CRO Croatia 1 2
CZE Czech 0 0
Republic
FIN Finland 0 0
FRO Faroe Islands 0 0
GBR Great Britain 0 0
GER Germany 1 2
HUN Hungary 0 0
ISR Israel 1 1
POL Poland 1 3
POR Portugal 2 3
SVK Slovakia 2 3
SWE Sweden 0 0
TUR Turkey 0 0

Total: 13 8 14
Legend:
BC1 Individual BC1 BC2
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NPC

CRO
Croatia

CZE
Czech
Republic

FIN
Finland

FRO
Faroe
Islands

GBR
Great
Britain

GER
Germany

Sport
Class

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

No.

106

210

208

315

316

409

417

412

321

313

310

308

107

212

207

312

309

ENTRY LIST BY NPC

Name

MARTIN
FRKOVIC

KRISTIJAN
TRAMPUZ

MARKO
TURKOVIC

MARKO
ARAMBASIC

ALEN GURETIC

MELISA
OSMANOVIC

DAMIR JUREN
DAVOR KOMAR

Adam Peska

Jari
Rummukainen

AkiJoensen

Jess Hunter

Janet CarrA©

Manuel
Wolfsteiner

Christoph Voit

Andreas
Welzel

Petra
Benharkat

Gender

M

M

M

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-

901

903

BCl2 BC3 BC4

907
903
901
909
58
903
901
904
99
86
77
902
87
96
78



NPC

HUN
Hungary

ISR Israel

POL
Poland

POR
Portugal

Sport
Class

BC3

BC4

BC4
BC4

BC3

BC3

BC3
BC1
BC2
BC4
BC4

BC4

BC1
BC2

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC1

No.

304

414

404

407

323

324

319

105

205

410

411

418

103

209

204

206

311

306

307

408

101

Name

Thomas Knoth

Anita
Raguwaran

Boris Nicolai
Bastian Keller

Abramov
Daniel

Murguly
ElemA©r

Nagy Andras
Orit Kelner
Idan Gal Weich
Moris Mutzafi
Refael Hanan

Danny Cohen-
Solal

Kinga Koza
Marika Furtak

Mateusz
UrbaA,ski

Patryk
Barszczyk

Edyta Owczarz

Damian
Iskrzycki

BartA,omiej
Nowosadowski

Andrzej
Janowski

AntA3nio
Marques

Gender

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl1 BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-
BCl2 BC3 BC4

40
907
29
40
908
902
903
48
46
102
103
902
36
904
34
70
92
68
69
53
4



NPC

SVK
Slovakia

Sport
Class

BC1
BC2

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC4
BC4

BC4

BC1
BC1

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

No.

104

201

203

214

322

318

320

415

405

402

102

108

211

202

213

317

401

305

403

406

Name

JoAfo Pinto
AbAlio Valente

Cristina
GonA§alves

Nelson
Fernandes

Bruno Ribeiro

JosA©
GonAS§alves

Avelino
Andrade

Manuel Cruz
Carla Oliveira

Domingos
Vieira

Jakub Nagy
Tomas Kral

Rastislav
Kurilak

Robert Mezik

Kristina
Kudlacova

Boris Klohna

Samuel
Andrejcik

Adam Burianek

Robert
Durkovic

Michaela
Balcova

Gender

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl1 BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-
BCl2 BC3 BC4

40
4
13
901
906
910
907
906
34
7
17
902
906
11
905
905
2
60
15
36



NPC

SWE
Sweden

TUR
Turkey

Sport
Class

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC3

BC4

No.

301

302

303

413

314

419

Name

Maria
Bjurstrom

Sebastian
Hogrell

Christoffer
Hagdahl

Tobias
Pettersson

Yavuz Acar

Rabia Boyraz

Gender

F

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl1 BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-
BCl2 BC3 BC4

10
28
29
905
130
904



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:29

Referee: National Ref 2
Liner: Marcin Jaskulski
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
107 Janet CarrA© GER 105 Orit Kelner ISR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
4* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:57

Referee: Anna Schaar
Liner: Marika Grzelaszyk
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
107 Janet CarrA© GER 104 JoAfo Pinto POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
3 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 13:29

Referee: Anna DUDZINSKA
Liner: Sara Grzelaszyk
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
107 Janet CarrA© GER 101 AntA3nio Marques POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 13:28

Referee: Anna Schaar
Liner: Marika Grzelaszyk
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 Orit Kelner ISR 104 JoAfo Pinto POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 5
3 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:57

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: ROSIKTOMASZ
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 Orit Kelner ISR 101 AntAznio Marques POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 5
3 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:29

Referee: Anne-Dorte Andersen
Liner: Marika Grzelaszyk
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
104 JoAfo Pinto POR 101 AntA3nio Marques POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
5% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B

Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 13:29

Referee:
Liner:
Court:
No. Name
108 Tomas Kral
WINNER
Score
3
1
3
2
9*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the

tie-break.

Legend:

Anne-Dorte Andersen

Barbara Hohensee

1

NPC No. Name

SVK 106 MARTIN FRKOVIC

Ends Score

E-1

E-2

E-3

Total

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number

NPC

CRO



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:57

Referee: Anne-Dorte Andersen
Liner: Piotr Schaar
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
108 Tomas Kral SVK 103 Kinga Koza POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
6 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
12* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:29

Referee: Anna Schaar
Liner: Barbara Hohensee
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
108 Tomas Kral SVK 102 Jakub Nagy SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
4% Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:28

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: Patrycja KulczyA, ska
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
106 MARTIN FRKOVIC CRO 103 Kinga Koza POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
2 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:57

Referee: Anna DUDZINSKA
Liner: Sara Grzelaszyk
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
106 MARTIN FRKOVIC CRO 102 Jakub Nagy SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
2 Total 8%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 13:28

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: Tomasz Rosik
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
103 Kinga Koza POL 102 Jakub Nagy SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
1 Tie-Break 0
4% Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/2 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:40

Referee: Daniel Headley
Liner: Joanna Niemczyk
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
104 JoAfo Pinto POR 103 Kinga Koza POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
6* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/2 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:41

Referee: Edwig Lamberechts
Liner: Michalina Lesicka
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
108 Tomas Kral SVK 101 AntA3nio Marques POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 3/4 Playoff
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:23

Referee: Edwig Lamberechts
Liner: Sara Grzelaszyk
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
108 Tomas Kral SVK 103 Kinga Koza POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
7* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:24

Referee: Yulia Grevtseva
Liner: Marika Grzelaszyk
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
104 JoAfo Pinto POR 101 AntA3nio Marques POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
5 E-4 0
6* Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group A MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst
1 104 - JoAfo Pinto 3 3 0 21 8
2 101 - AntA3nio Marques 3 2 1 17 8
3 107 - Janet CarrA© 3 1 2 7 16

4 105 - Orit Kelner 3 0 3 7 20

Diff

13

-13



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group B MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst
1 108 - Tomas Kral 3 3 0 25 1
2 103 - Kinga Koza 3 2 1 8 18
3 102 - Jakub Nagy 3 1 2 12 10

4 106 - MARTIN FRKOVIC 3 0 3 4 20

Diff

24

-10

-16



1/2 Final
BIB Side
104 JoAfo Pinto

108 Tomas Kral

3/4 Playoff

BIB Side

108 Tomas Kral
Final

BIB Side

104 JoAfo Pinto

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

NPC

POR

SVK

NPC

SVK

NPC

POR

Individual BC1

Result BIB Side
6*— 0 103 Kinga Koza

3 — 4% 101 AntAznio Marques

Result BIB Side

7*—0 103 Kinga Koza

Result BIB Side

6* — 4 101 AntA3nio Marques

NPC

POL

POR

NPC

POL

NPC

POR



FINAL RANKING

Individual BC1
Rank Name NPC Code NPC Name
1 104 - JoAfo Pinto POR Portugal
2 101 - AntA2nio Marques POR Portugal
3 108 - Tomas Kral SVK Slovakia
4 103 - Kinga Koza POL Poland
5 102 - Jakub Nagy SVK Slovakia
6 107 - Janet CarrA© GER Germany
7 105 - Orit Kelner ISR Israel

8 106 - MARTIN FRKOVIC CRO Croatia



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 12:38

Referee: Maite BeltrAin
Liner: Marcin Jaskulski
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
208 MARKO TURKOVIC CRO 212 Manuel Wolfsteiner GER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 8%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:31

Referee: Edwig Lamberechts
Liner: Julia Augustyniak
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
208 MARKO TURKOVIC CRO 201 AbAlio Valente POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 5k
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 15:44

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: Marta Wienticka
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
212 Manuel Wolfsteiner GER 201 AbAlio Valente POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 8%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 12:36

Referee: MarAa Aécar
Liner: Marta Wierzbicka
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
214 Nelson Fernandes POR 207 Christoph Voit GER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
5 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
o* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:31

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: Jonathan Tylka
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
214 Nelson Fernandes POR 202 Robert Mezik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 15:44

Referee: Daniel Headley
Liner: Sara Gweiaslyk
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
207 Christoph Voit GER 202 Robert Mezik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
4 Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:58

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: Marcin Jaskulski
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
210 KRISTIJAN TRAMPUZ CRO 209 Marika Furtak POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 5k
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 13:27

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: MiA,0sz Szymkowiak
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
210 KRISTIJJAN TRAMPUZ CRO 206 Patryk Barszczyk POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
4x Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:27

Referee: Anna DUDZINSKA
Liner: Dawid Ciok
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
210 KRISTIJJAN TRAMPUZ CRO 203 Cristina GonA§alves POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
0 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:27

Referee: Yulia Grevtseva
Liner: Mariusz Szustakiewicz
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
209 Marika Furtak POL 206 Patryk Barszczyk POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 5k
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 13:27

Referee: Yulia Grevtseva
Liner: Marcin Jaskulski
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
209 Marika Furtak POL 203 Cristina GonA§alves POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 6
0 E-4 2
0 Total 14x*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:58

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: Wesolek
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
206 Patryk Barszczyk POL 203 Cristina GonA§alves POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 5
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:28

Referee: National Ref 1
Liner: Sara Grzelaszyk
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
211 Rastislav Kurilak SVK 213 Kristina Kudlacova SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
5 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
6* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:57

Referee: Anne-Dorte Andersen
Liner: Joanna Niemczyk
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
211 Rastislav Kurilak SVK 205 Idan Gal Weich ISR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
5* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 13:48

Referee: Anne-Dorte Andersen
Liner: Joanna Niemczyk
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
211 Rastislav Kurilak SVK 204 Mateusz UrbaA, ski POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 1
3 E-3 0
5 E-4 0
o* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 13:32

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: Dawid Ciok
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 Kristina Kudlacova SVK 205 Idan Gal Weich ISR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:57

Referee: Yulia Grevtseva
Liner: Patrycja KulczyA, ska
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 Kristina Kudlacova SVK 204 Mateusz UrbaA, ski POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
2 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:28

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: Marta Wierzbicka
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
205 Idan Gal Weich ISR 204 Mateusz UrbaA , ski POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 5
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
2 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:47

Referee: Ronny Van Assche
Liner: Joanna Niemczyk
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
201 AbAlio Valente POR 214 Nelson Fernandes POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
4* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:48

Referee: MarAa Ascar
Liner: Tomasz Rosik
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
211 Rastislav Kurilak SVK 209 Marika Furtak POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
6 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 4
5 E-4 0
11* Total 5
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:46

Referee: Maite BeltrAin
Liner: Wesolek
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
202 Robert Mezik SVK 212 Manuel Wolfsteiner GER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
5% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:46

Referee: Anne-Dorte Andersen
Liner: Marcin Jaskulski
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
203 Cristina GonAgalves POR 204 Mateusz UrbaA, ski POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
5 E-4 0
o* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:03

Referee: Anna Schaar
Liner: Patrycja KulczyA, ska
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
201 AbAlio Valente POR 211 Rastislav Kurilak SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
4x Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:03

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: julia
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
202 Robert Mezik SVK 203 Cristina GonAgalves POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
2 Tie-Break 0
3* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 3/4 Playoff
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:24

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: Marcin Jaskulski
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
203 Cristina GonA§alves POR 211 Rastislav Kurilak SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
5 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
7* Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:24

Referee: Anna DUDZINSKA
Liner: Wesolek
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
201 AbAlio Valente POR 202 Robert Mezik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
3 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group A MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 201 - AbAlio Valente 2 2 0 13 0 13
2 212 - Manuel Wolfsteiner 2 1 1 8 9 -1

3 208 - MARKO TURKOVIC 2 0 2 1 13 -12



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group B MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 202 - Robert Mezik 2 1 1 9 5 4
2 214 - Nelson Fernandes 2 1 1 10 7 3

3 207 - Christoph Voit 2 1 1 5 12 -7



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group C MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst
1 203 - Cristina GonA§alves 3 3 0 33 0
2 209 - Marika Furtak 3 1 2 7 19
3 206 - Patryk Barszczyk 3 1 2 6 16

4 210 - KRISTIJJAN TRAMPUZ 3 1 2 4 15

Diff

33

-12

-10

-11



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group D MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst
1 211 - Rastislav Kurilak 3 3 0 20 7
2 204 - Mateusz UrbaA, ski 3 2 1 11 13
3 205 - Idan Gal Weich 3 1 2 9 14

4 213 - Kristina Kudlacova 3 0 3 7 13

Diff

13



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
1/4 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
201 AbAlio Valente POR 4% — 3 214 Nelson Fernandes POR
211 Rastislav Kurilak SVK 11*—5 209 Marika Furtak POL
202 Robert Mezik SVK 5 —1 212 Manuel Wolfsteiner GER
203 Cristina GonA§alves POR 9% —1 204 Mateusz UrbaA, ski POL
1/2 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
201 AbAlio Valente POR 4+ — 2 211 Rastislav Kurilak SVK
202 Robert Mezik SVK 3*—3 203 Cristina GonA§alves POR
3/4 Playoff
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
203 Cristina GonAgalves POR 7*— 4 211 Rastislav Kurilak SVK
Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC

201 AbAlio Valente POR 3— 7% 202 Robert Mezik SVK



FINAL RANKING

Individual BC2
Rank Name NPC Code NPC Name
1 202 - Robert Mezik SVK Slovakia
2 201 - AbAlio Valente POR Portugal
3 203 - Cristina GonAgalves POR Portugal
4 211 - Rastislav Kurilak SVK Slovakia
5 214 - Nelson Fernandes POR Portugal
6 212 - Manuel Wolfsteiner GER Germany
7 209 - Marika Furtak POL Poland
8 204 - Mateusz UrbaA, ski POL Poland
9 206 - Patryk Barszczyk POL Poland
10 207 - Christoph Voit GER Germany
11 205 - Idan Gal Weich ISR Israel
12 208 - MARKO TURKOVIC CRO Croatia
13 210 - KRISTIJAN TRAMPUZ CRO Croatia

14 213 - Kristina Kudlacova SVK Slovakia



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:25

Referee: Anna DUDZINSKA
Liner: Sara Grzelaszyk
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
321 Adam Peska CZE 324 Murguly ElemA©r HUN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
6 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
o* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:22

Referee: Maite BeltrAin
Liner: Mariusz Szustakiewicz
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
321 Adam Peska CZE 301 Maria Bjurstrom SWE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
5% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 17:56

Referee: Daniel Headley
Liner: Sara Grzelaszyk
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
324 Murguly ElemA©r HUN 301 Maria Bjurstrom SWE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:27

Referee: Anna Schaar
Liner: Patrycja KulczyA, ska
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
319 Nagy Andras HUN 315 MARKO ARAMBASIC CRO
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 5k
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:23

Referee: MarAa Ascar
Liner: MiA,0sz Szymkowiak
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
319 Nagy Andras HUN 302 Sebastian Hogrell SWE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 11*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 17:55

Referee: Anna Schaar
Liner: Marika Grzelaszyk
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
315 MARKO ARAMBASIC CRO 302 Sebastian Hogrell SWE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 4
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:26

Referee: Daniel Headley
Liner: Marika Grzelaszyk
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
317 Boris Klohna SVK 314 Yavuz Acar TUR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
5 E-3 0
4 E-4 0
13* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:22

Referee: Ronny Van Assche
Liner: Marta Wierzbicka
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
317 Boris Klohna SVK 303 Christoffer Hagdahl SWE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4 Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 17:57

Referee: Maite BeltrAin
Liner: Michalina Lesicka
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
314 Yavuz Acar TUR 303 Christoffer Hagdahl SWE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:25

Referee: Edwig Lamberechts
Liner: Marcin Jaskulski
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
322 Bruno Ribeiro POR 313 Jari Rummukainen FIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
5 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
11* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS

Individual BC3 — Group D

Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:19

Referee: Edwig Lamberechts
Liner: Sara Grzelaszyk
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
322 Bruno Ribeiro POR 304 Thomas Knoth GER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
8 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
6 E-4 0
11* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 17:54

Referee: Anna DUDZINSKA
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
313 Jari Rummukainen FIN 304 Thomas Knoth GER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
8 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
6 E-4 0
11* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:27

Referee: Ronny Van Assche
Liner: Tomasz Rosik
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
320 Avelino Andrade POR 312 Andreas Welzel GER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
7* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:23

Referee: Anna DUDZINSKA
Liner: Marika Grzelaszyk
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
320 Avelino Andrade POR 305 Adam Burianek SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
4 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
g* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 17:57

Referee: Ronny Van Assche
Liner: Tomasz Rosik
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
312 Andreas Welzel GER 305 Adam Burianek SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
1 Total 5k
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:27

Referee: MarAa Ascar
Liner: Dawid Ciok
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
323 Abramov Daniel HUN 310 Aki Joensen FRO
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:22

Referee: Daniel Headley
Liner: Marcin Jaskulski
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
323 Abramov Daniel HUN 306 Damian Iskrzycki POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 5
1 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group F
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 17:58

Referee: Edwig Lamberechts
Liner: Joanna Niemczyk
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
310 AkiJoensen FRO 306 Damian Iskrzycki POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 1
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
3 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group G
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:29

Referee: Maite BeltrAin
Liner: Mariusz Szustakiewicz
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
316 ALEN JURETIC CRO 309 Petra Benharkat GER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
0 Total 9*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group G
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:22

Referee: Yulia Grevtseva
Liner: MichaA, Borne
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
316 ALEN JURETIC CRO 307 BartA,omiej Nowosadowski POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 3
0 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group G
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 17:56

Referee: MarAa AScar
Liner: Joanna Sawicz
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
309 Petra Benharkat GER 307 BartA,omiej Nowosadowski POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
5% Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group H
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 17:57

Referee: Yulia Grevtseva
Liner: Katarzyna Karpinska
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
318 JosA© GonA§alves POR 311 Edyta Owczarz POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
2 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group H
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:24

Referee: Anna Schaar
Liner: Tomasz Rosik
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
318 JosA© GonAsalves POR 308 Jess Hunter GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
6 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
8* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group H
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:26

Referee: Yulia Grevtseva
Liner: Julia Augustyniak
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
311 Edyta Owczarz POL 308 Jess Hunter GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 5k
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/8 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:30

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: Mariusz Szustakiewicz
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
321 Adam Peska CZE 315 MARKO ARAMBASIC CRO
WINNER
Score Ends Score
5 E-1 0
6 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
5 E-4 0
16%* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/8 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:30

Referee: Yulia Grevtseva
Liner: Marcin Jaskulski
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
318 JosA© GonAsalves POR 307 BartA,omiej Nowosadowski POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
1 Tie-Break 0
4% Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/8 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:30

Referee: Anne-Dorte Andersen
Liner: Joanna Niemczyk
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
322 Bruno Ribeiro POR 303 Christoffer Hagdahl SWE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 4
1 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
4 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/8 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:31

Referee: Anna Schaar
Liner: Marta Wierzbicka
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
320 Avelino Andrade POR 310 AkiJoensen FRO
WINNER
Score Ends Score
5 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
o* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/8 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:30

Referee: Anna DUDZINSKA
Liner: Sara Grzelaszyk
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
302 Sebastian Hogrell SWE 301 Maria Bjurstrom SWE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/8 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:30

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: Marika Grzelaszyk
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
309 Petra Benharkat GER 308 Jess Hunter GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
2 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/8 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:30

Referee: Daniel Headley
Liner: Tomasz Rosik
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
317 Boris Klohna SVK 313 Jari Rummukainen FIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
1 Tie-Break 0
3* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/8 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:31

Referee: Edwig Lamberechts
Liner: Barbara Hohensee
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
306 Damian Iskrzycki POL 305 Adam Burianek SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
o* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:41

Referee: MarAa Ascar
Liner: Patrycja KulczyA, ska
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
321 Adam Peska CZE 318 JosA© GonAsalves POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
4x Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:41

Referee: Yulia Grevtseva
Liner: Mariusz Szustakiewicz
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
303 Christoffer Hagdahl SWE 320 Avelino Andrade POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
2 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:41

Referee: Maite BeltrAin
Liner: Sara Grzelaszyk
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
301 Maria Bjurstrom SWE 308 Jess Hunter GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:42

Referee: Ronny Van Assche
Liner: Julia Augustyniak
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
317 Boris Klohna SVK 306 Damian Iskrzycki POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
0 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:03

Referee: Daniel Headley
Liner: Joanna Niemczyk
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
321 Adam Peska CZE 320 Avelino Andrade POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
3* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:03

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: Wesolek
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
308 Jess Hunter GBR 306 Damian Iskrzycki POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 6
1 E-4 0
1 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 3/4 Playoff
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:24

Referee: Anna Schaar
Liner: Patrycja KulczyA, ska
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
320 Avelino Andrade POR 308 Jess Hunter GBR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
3* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:24

Referee: Ronny Van Assche
Liner: Joanna Niemczyk
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
306 Damian Iskrzycki POL 321 Adam Peska CZE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
6* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group A

Rk

1

Name
321 - Adam Peska
301 - Maria Bjurstrom

324 - Murguly ElemA®©r

Individual BC3
MATCHES
Play Won
2 2
2 1
2 0

Lost

0

1

POINTS

For

14

6

0

Agst
2
5

13

Diff

12

-13



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group B MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 302 - Sebastian Hogrell 2 2 0 18 1 17
2 315 - MARKO ARAMBASIC 2 1 1 6 8 -2

3 319 - Nagy Andras 2 0 2 1 16 -15



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group C MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 317 - Boris Klohna 2 2 0 17 3 14
2 303 - Christoffer Hagdahl 2 1 1 7 6 1

3 314 - Yavuz Acar 2 0 2 2 17 -15



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group D MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 322 - Bruno Ribeiro 2 2 0 22 0 22
2 313 - Jari Rummukainen 2 1 1 11 11 0

3 304 - Thomas Knoth 2 0 2 0 22 -22



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group E

Rk

1

2

3

Name

320 - Avelino Andrade

305 - Adam Burianek

312 - Andreas Welzel

Individual BC3
MATCHES

Play Won

2 2

2 1

2 0

Lost

0

1

POINTS

For

16

5

1

Agst
0
10

12

Diff

16

-11



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group F MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 306 - Damian Iskrzycki 2 2 0 19 4 15
2 310 - AkiJoensen 2 1 1 6 7 -1

3 323 - Abramov Daniel 2 0 2 2 16 -14



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group G MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 309 - Petra Benharkat 2 2 0 14 0 14
2 307 - BartA,omiej Nowosadowski 2 1 1 13 5 8

3 316 - ALEN JURETIC 2 0 2 0 22 -22



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group H MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 318 - JosA© GonAS§alves 2 1 1 10 5 5
2 308 - Jess Hunter 2 1 1 7 9 -2

3 311 - Edyta Owczarz 2 1 1 4 7 -3



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

1/8 Final

BIB Side

321  Adam Peska

318 JosA© GonASalves
322 Bruno Ribeiro

320  Avelino Andrade
302  Sebastian Hogrell
309  Petra Benharkat
317  Boris Klohna

306  Damian Iskrzycki
1/4 Final

BIB Side

321 Adam Peska

303 Christoffer Hagdahl
301 Maria Bjurstrom
317 Boris Klohna

1/2 Final

BIB Side

321 Adam Peska
308 Jess Hunter

3/4 Playoff

BIB Side

320 Avelino Andrade

Individual BC3
NPC Result BIB Side
CZE 16*—1 315 MARKO ARAMBASIC
POR 4 —4 307 BartA,omiej Nowosadowski
POR 4 — 6% 303  Christoffer Hagdahl
POR 9% —1 310 Akijoensen
SWE 0 — 5% 301 Maria Bjurstrom
GER 2— 3% 308  Jess Hunter
SVK F*—3 313  Jari Rummukainen
POL 9*—0 305  Adam Burianek
NPC Result BIB Side
CZE 4% — 1 318  JosA© GonAsalves
SWE 2—T* 320 Avelino Andrade
SWE 0— 4% 308 Jess Hunter
SVK 0— 7% 306 Damian Iskrzycki
NPC Result BIB Side
CZE 3F*—2 320 Avelino Andrade
GBR 1—13* 306 Damian Iskrzycki
NPC Result BIB Side
POR *—2 308 Jess Hunter

NPC

CRO

POL

SWE

FRO

SWE

GBR

FIN

SVK

NPC

POR

POR

GBR

POL

NPC

POR

POL

NPC

GBR



Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC

306 Damian Iskrzycki POL 6*—1 321 Adam Peska CZE



FINAL RANKING

Individual BC3
Rank Name NPC Code NPC Name
1 306 - Damian Iskrzycki POL Poland
2 321 - Adam Peska CZE Czech Republic
3 320 - Avelino Andrade POR Portugal
4 308 - Jess Hunter GBR Great Britain
5 318 - JosA© GonAgalves POR Portugal
6 301 - Maria Bjurstrom SWE Sweden
7 303 - Christoffer Hagdahl SWE Sweden
8 317 - Boris Klohna SVK Slovakia
9 307 - BartA,omiej Nowosadowski POL Poland
10 313 - Jari Rummukainen FIN Finland
11 309 - Petra Benharkat GER Germany
12 322 - Bruno Ribeiro POR Portugal
13 302 - Sebastian Hogrell SWE Sweden
14 310 - AkiJoensen FRO Faroe Islands
15 305 - Adam Burianek SVK Slovakia
16 315 - MARKO ARAMBASIC CRO Croatia
17 311 - Edyta Owczarz POL Poland
18 312 - Andreas Welzel GER Germany
19 304 - Thomas Knoth GER Germany
20 324 - Murguly ElemA©r HUN Hungary
21 323 - Abramov Daniel HUN Hungary
22 314 - Yavuz Acar TUR Turkey
23 319 - Nagy Andras HUN Hungary

24 316 - ALEN JURETIC CRO Croatia



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 15:44

Referee: Anne-Dorte Andersen
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
412 DAVOR KOMAR CRO 401 Samuel Andrejcik SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
7* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:30

Referee: Daniel Headley
Liner: Dawid Ciok
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
417 DAMIR JUREN CRO 402 Domingos Vieira POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 12:35

Referee: Daniel Headley
Liner: Patrycja KulczyA, ska
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
419 Rabia Boyraz TUR 410 Moris Mutzafi ISR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
4 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:31

Referee: Anne-Dorte Andersen
Liner: Marta Wierzbicka
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
419 Rabia Boyraz TUR 403 Robert Durkovic SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 2
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 15:46

Referee: Edwig Lamberechts
Liner: Kulcaybyska
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
410 Moris Mutzafi ISR 403 Robert Durkovic SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 12:36

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: Sara Grzelaszyk
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
413 Tobias Pettersson SWE 409 MELISA OSMANOVIC CRO
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
1 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:

* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:30

Referee: Maite BeltrAin
Liner: Sara Grzelaszyk
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
413 Tobias Pettersson SWE 404 Boris Nicolai GER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 15:45

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: JOANNA
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
409 MELISA OSMANOVIC CRO 404 Boris Nicolai GER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 12:37

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: Marika Grzelaszyk
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
414 Anita Raguwaran GER 408 Andrzej Janowski POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:31

Referee: MarAa AScar
Liner: Marika Grzelaszyk
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
414 Anita Raguwaran GER 405 Carla QOliveira POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
0 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group E
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 15:46

Referee: Ronny Van Assche
Liner: Machalina Lesicna
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
408 Andrzej Janowski POL 405 Carla Oliveira POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
4* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group F
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 12:59

Referee: Anne-Dorte Andersen
Liner: MariuszSzustakiewicz
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
415 Manuel Cruz POR 407 Bastian Keller GER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
5* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group F
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:31

Referee: Ronny Van Assche
Liner: Marcin Jaskulski
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
415 Manuel Cruz POR 406 Michaela Balcova SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
5% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group F
Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 15:46

Referee: MarAa Ascar
Liner: Piotr
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
407 Bastian Keller GER 406 Michaela Balcova SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
4 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:47

Referee: Marie-Claire Parent
Liner: Julia Augustyniak
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
412 DAVOR KOMAR CRO 417 DAMIR JUREN CRO
WINNER
Score Ends Score
5 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
8* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:46

Referee: Henrik Woffinden
Liner: Marika Grzelaszyk
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
404 Boris Nicolai GER 408 Andrzej Janowski POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
5* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:47

Referee: Anna Schaar
Liner: Sara Grzelaszyk
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
402 Domingos Vieira POR 406 Michaela Balcova SVK
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
4% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:47

Referee: Anna DUDZINSKA
Liner: Marta Wierzbicka
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
403 Robert Durkovic SVK 415 Manuel Cruz POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
1 Total 8%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:02

Referee: Anne-Dorte Andersen
Liner: Marcin Jaskulski
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
412 DAVOR KOMAR CRO 404 Boris Nicolai GER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
5 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
5 E-4 0
13* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:02

Referee: National Ref 1
Liner: Tomasz Rosik
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
402 Domingos Vieira POR 415 Manuel Cruz POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
6* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 3/4 Playoff
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:24

Referee: Daniel Headley
Liner: Marta Wierzbicka
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
415 Manuel Cruz POR 404 Boris Nicolai GER
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
5* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Final
Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:24

Referee: MarAa Ascar
Liner: Tomasz Rosik
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
412 DAVOR KOMAR CRO 402 Domingos Vieira POR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
5% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group A MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 412 - DAVOR KOMAR 1 1 0 7 0 7

2 401 - Samuel Andrejcik 1 0 1 0 7 -7



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group B MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 402 - Domingos Vieira 1 1 0 5 3 2
2 417 - DAMIR JUREN 1 0 1 3 5 -2



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group C MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 403 - Robert Durkovic 2 2 0 12 2 10
2 410 - Moris Mutzafi 2 1 1 7 10 -3

3 419 - Rabia Boyraz 2 0 2 5 12 -7



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group D MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 404 - Boris Nicolai 2 2 0 9 2 7
2 409 - MELISA OSMANOVIC 2 1 1 12 5 7

3 413 - Tobias Pettersson 2 0 2 1 15 -14



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group E

Rk Name

1 408 - Andrzej JanowsKki
2 405 - Carla Oliveira

3 414 - Anita Raguwaran

Individual BC4
MATCHES

Play Won

2 2

2 1

2 0

Lost

0

1

POINTS

For

8

10

1

Agst
2
4

13

Diff

6

6

-12



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group F MAT CHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 415 - Manuel Cruz 2 2 0 10 6 4
2 406 - Michaela Balcova 2 1 1 8 9 -1

3 407 - Bastian Keller 2 0 2 7 10 -3



1/4 Final

BIB Side

412 DAVOR KOMAR
404 Boris Nicolai
402 Domingos Vieira
403 Robert Durkovic
1/2 Final

BIB Side

412 DAVOR KOMAR
402 Domingos Vieira
3/4 Playoff

BIB Side

415 Manuel Cruz
Final

BIB Side

412 DAVOR KOMAR

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

NPC

CRO

GER

POR

SVK

NPC

Individual BC4

Result BIB

8k — 2 417

5% — 3 408

4*x — 3 406

1 — 8* 415
Result BIB
13*— 0 404

CRO

POR

NPC

POR

NPC

CRO

6*— 0 415

Result

5*—0

Result

5% — 2

404

402

Side

DAMIR JUREN
Andrzej Janowski
Michaela Balcova

Manuel Cruz

Side
Boris Nicolai

Manuel Cruz

Side

Boris Nicolai

Side

Domingos Vieira

NPC

CRO

POL

SVK

POR

NPC

GER

POR

NPC

GER

NPC

POR



Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

FINAL RANKING

Individual BC4

Name NPC Code
412 - DAVOR KOMAR CRO
402 - Domingos Vieira POR
415 - Manuel Cruz POR
404 - Boris Nicolai GER
406 - Michaela Balcova SVK
408 - Andrzej Janowski POL
417 - DAMIR JUREN CRO
403 - Robert Durkovic SVK
405 - Carla Oliveira POR
410 - Moris Mutzafi ISR
401 - Samuel Andrejcik SVK
409 - MELISA OSMANOVIC CRO
407 - Bastian Keller GER
419 - Rabia Boyraz TUR
414 - Anita Raguwaran GER
413 - Tobias Pettersson SWE

NPC Name
Croatia
Portugal
Portugal
Germany
Slovakia
Poland
Croatia
Slovakia
Portugal
Israel
Slovakia
Croatia
Germany
Turkey
Germany

Sweden



Event Name

Team BC1/BC2

Pairs BC3

Pairs BC4

Individual BC4

Individual BC2

Individual BC1

Individual BC3

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Date

8 Jul 2017

8Jul 2017

8Jul 2017

8Jul 2017

Medal

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Name

DAVOR KOMAR
Domingos Vieira
Manuel Cruz
Robert Mezik
AbAlio Valente
Cristina GonAg§alves
JoAfo Pinto
AntA3nio Marques
Tomas Kral
Damian Iskrzycki
Adam Peska

Avelino Andrade

NPC Code

CRO

POR

POR

SVK

POR

POR

POR

POR

SVK

POL

CZE

POR



MEDAL STANDINGS

Mixed
Rank NPC G S B Tot Rank by Total
1 CRO 1 1 1
2 POR 1 1 1 3 3
3 SVK 1 1 2 2
4 POL 1 1 1
5 CZE 1 1 1

Total: 4 2 2 8



	BISFed 2017 Poznan Regional Open Championships - Individuals — Official Results Book
	NUMBER ENTRIES BY NPC
	ENTRY LIST BY NPC
	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — Group A
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:29

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — Group A
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:57

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — Group A
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 13:29

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — Group A
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 13:28

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — Group A
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:57

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — Group A
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:29

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — Group B
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 13:29

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — Group B
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:57

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — Group B
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:29

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — Group B
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:28

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — Group B
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:57

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — Group B
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 13:28

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — 1/2 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:40

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — 1/2 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:41

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — 3/4 Playoff
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:23

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC1 — Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:24

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC1

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC1

	ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC1

	FINAL RANKING
	Individual BC1

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group A
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 12:38

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group A
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:31

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group A
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 15:44

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group B
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 12:36

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group B
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:31

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group B
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 15:44

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group C
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:58

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group C
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 13:27

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group C
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:27

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group C
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:27

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group C
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 13:27

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group C
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:58

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group D
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:28

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group D
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:57

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group D
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 13:48

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group D
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 13:32

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group D
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:57

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Group D
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:28

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:47

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:48

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:46

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:46

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:03

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:03

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — 3/4 Playoff
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:24

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC2 — Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:24

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC2

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC2

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC2

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC2

	ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC2

	FINAL RANKING
	Individual BC2

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group A
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:25

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group A
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:22

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group A
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 17:56

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group B
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:27

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group B
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:23

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group B
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 17:55

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group C
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:26

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group C
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:22

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group C
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 17:57

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group D
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:25

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group D
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:19

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group D
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 17:54

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group E
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:27

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group E
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:23

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group E
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 17:57

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group F
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:27

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group F
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:22

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group F
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 17:58

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group G
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:29

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group G
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:22

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group G
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 17:56

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group H
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 17:57

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group H
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:24

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Group H
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:26

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — 1/8 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:30

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — 1/8 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:30

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — 1/8 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:30

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — 1/8 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:31

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — 1/8 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:30

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — 1/8 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:30

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — 1/8 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:30

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — 1/8 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:31

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:41

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:41

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:41

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 11:42

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:03

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:03

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — 3/4 Playoff
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:24

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC3 — Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:24

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC3

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC3

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC3

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC3

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC3

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC3

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC3

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC3

	ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC3

	FINAL RANKING
	Individual BC3

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Group A
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 15:44

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Group B
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:30

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Group C
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 12:35

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Group C
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:31

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Group C
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 15:46

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Group D
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 12:36

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Group D
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:30

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Group D
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 15:45

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Group E
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 12:37

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Group E
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:31

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Group E
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 15:46

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Group F
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 12:59

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Group F
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 09:31

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Group F
	Sat 8 Jul 2017 Start Time 15:46

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:47

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:46

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:47

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 10:47

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:02

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 14:02

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — 3/4 Playoff
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:24

	MATCH RESULTS
	Individual BC4 — Final
	Sun 9 Jul 2017 Start Time 16:24

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC4

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC4

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC4

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC4

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC4

	POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC4

	ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY
	Individual BC4

	FINAL RANKING
	Individual BC4

	MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
	MEDAL STANDINGS


